
                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                       Durand, Wisconsin
                                      September 24, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 9389 Anelise Egge              9 Kickapoo/La Farge            20:56.7  6:45 
      2    2 9246 Madison Sand              9 Durand                       20:59.4  6:46 
      3    3 9274 Alana Plaszcz            12 Elk Mound                    21:55.4  7:04 
      4    4 9184 Sadie Matthews           11 Altoona                      22:04.4  7:07 
      5    5 9186 Lauren Theyerl           10 Altoona                      22:08.9  7:08 
      6    6 9273 Danielle Olson           12 Elk Mound                    22:10.4  7:09 
      7    7 9477 Erin Huerta               9 Somerset                     22:14.4  7:10 
      8    8 1096 Jasmine Best              9 Colfax                       22:24.8  7:13 
      9    9 9218 Teigan Ehrat             10 Cochrane-Fountain City       22:45.1  7:20 
     10   10 9338 Laura Accola             12 Fall Creek                   22:46.8  7:20 
     11   11 9239 Olivia Breidung           9 Durand                       22:48.9  7:21 
     12   12 9265 Victoria Fasbender       12 Elk Mound                    22:56.1  7:23 
     13   13 9271 Kirstin Martinson        11 Elk Mound                    23:18.3  7:31 
     14   14 9430 Amanda Auleciems          9 Prescott                     23:23.8  7:32 
     15   15 9185 Morgan Parks             11 Altoona                      23:24.8  7:33 
     16   16 9222 Jordan Sweno             10 Cochrane-Fountain City       23:25.4  7:33 
     17   17 9238 Lauren Brantner          11 Durand                       23:32.9  7:35 
     18      9960 Kendra Kern              12 Elmwood/Plum City            23:40.9  7:38 
     19   18 9509 Erinn Sebion             12 Westby                       23:45.9  7:39 
     20   19 9311 Cece Groh                10 Ellsworth                    23:46.8  7:40 
     21   20 9505 Kelsie Helgerson         12 Westby                       23:49.9  7:41 
     22   21 9432 Samantha Braunlich       11 Prescott                     23:52.6  7:42 
     23   22 5059 Erica Kallstrom          12 Colfax                       23:59.7  7:44 
     24   23 9237 Brinly Bauer              9 Durand                       24:06.6  7:46 
     25   24 9279 Olivia Schreiber          9 Elk Mound                    24:06.9  7:46 
     26   25 9388 Jessica Coulthard        12 Kickapoo/La Farge            24:07.7  7:46 
     27   26 9488 Kristen Vensland         11 Somerset                     24:07.9  7:47 
     28   27 9236 Paige Auth                9 Durand                       24:14.0  7:48 
     29      9376 Marnie Schaller           9 Immanuel Lutheran            24:20.6  7:51 
     30   28 9320 Emma Swanson             12 Ellsworth                    24:29.5  7:53 
     31   29 9343 Elizabeth Ross           10 Fall Creek                   24:30.2  7:54 
     32   30 9507 Ellan Johnson            10 Westby                       24:32.4  7:54 
     33   31 9504 Sierra Kade              12 Westby                       24:35.6  7:55 
     34   32 9437 Megan Gilles             11 Prescott                     24:39.4  7:57 
     35   33 9503 Evelyn Gimurtu           12 Westby                       24:39.5  7:57 
     36   34 9340 Alison Dubiel             9 Fall Creek                   24:42.6  7:58 
     37   35 9506 Liza Jackson             11 Westby                       24:44.4  7:58 
     38   36 5060 Hayley Prince            12 Colfax                       24:46.6  7:59 
     39   37 9441 Isabella Lonetti         11 Prescott                     24:50.4  8:00 
     40      9409 Madison Marsh            11 Mondovi                      24:54.0  8:01 
     41   38 9476 Liv Hoff                 11 Somerset                     24:56.8  8:02 
     42   39 9471 Anna Bartig               9 Somerset                     25:08.0  8:06 
     43   40 9501 Anna Dunnum               9 Westby                       25:16.0  8:08 
     44   41 9321 Sophie Vogel             10 Ellsworth                    25:21.6  8:10 
     45   42 9276 Paige Romanowski         12 Elk Mound                    25:26.1  8:12 
     46   43 9439 Ella Linder              11 Prescott                     25:28.7  8:13 
     47   44 9445 Molly Thomley            11 Prescott                     25:31.2  8:13 
     48   45 5062 Juelia Berger            11 Colfax                       25:41.3  8:17 
     49   46 1097 Emilee Burcham-Scofield   9 Colfax                       25:46.9  8:18 
     50   47 9394 Karlee Leatherberry      12 Kickapoo/La Farge            25:48.0  8:19 
     51   48 9341 Josie Hook               11 Fall Creek                   25:50.2  8:19 
     52   49 9277 Taya Schaefer            11 Elk Mound                    25:51.7  8:20 
     53      9511 Faith Welton              9 Westby                       25:52.4  8:20 
     54   50 9472 Brycen Chladek           11 Somerset                     25:54.1  8:21 
     55      6535 Shanda Trainor           11 Elmwood/Plum City            25:57.0  8:22 
     56      6534 Sophia Tiffany           12 Elmwood/Plum City            25:57.1  8:22 
     57   51 9473 Samantha Degeest          9 Somerset                     26:02.8  8:24 
     58   52 9319 Claire Straub            12 Ellsworth                    26:08.6  8:25 
     59   53 9183 Emily Johnson            12 Altoona                      26:10.0  8:26 
     60   54 9240 Aubrie Brunner           11 Durand                       26:11.2  8:26 
     9/24/2018  6:24PM
                                                                        Page 1



                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                       Durand, Wisconsin
                                      September 24, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61   55 9446 Jessie Urman             10 Prescott                     26:13.6  8:27 
     62   56 9485 Juliana Schimmel          9 Somerset                     26:27.8  8:32 
     63   57 9395 Ellie Vielhaber           9 Kickapoo/La Farge            26:28.1  8:32 
     64   58 9317 Jolene Schultz           10 Ellsworth                    26:28.5  8:32 
     65      9267 Kyra Hadenfeldt           9 Elk Mound                    26:36.4  8:34 
     66   59 9221 Casidi Schieffer         10 Cochrane-Fountain City       26:36.8  8:34 
     67      9435 Grace Dickey              9 Prescott                     26:37.7  8:35 
     68   60 9390 Colene Grefe              9 Kickapoo/La Farge            26:47.3  8:38 
     69      9479 Megan Larse               9 Somerset                     26:48.7  8:38 
     70      1118 Noelle Wheeldon          10 Boyceville                   26:49.6  8:39 
     71   61 9316 Raye Schmalstig          11 Ellsworth                    26:56.3  8:41 
     72   62 9391 Tahmara Hendrickson      10 Kickapoo/La Farge            26:58.0  8:41 
     73   63 9182 Anna Fedie                9 Altoona                      27:04.6  8:43 
     74      9443 Shelby Sizemore           9 Prescott                     27:11.2  8:46 
     75      9508 Abbie Larrington         11 Westby                       27:19.1  8:48 
     76      9264 Amber Best                9 Elk Mound                    27:25.3  8:50 
     77   64 9219 Leah Hager               11 Cochrane-Fountain City       27:29.1  8:51 
     78      9434 Elsie Dempsey-Rice        9 Prescott                     27:51.6  8:59 
     79   65 9314 Allison Pazdernik        10 Ellsworth                    27:55.5  9:00 
     80      9475 Kaylee Erickson          11 Somerset                     27:56.8  9:00 
     81      9431 Mallory Boles             9 Prescott                     28:01.6  9:02 
     82      9480 Madie Linka               9 Somerset                     28:02.4  9:02 
     83   66 9344 Anna Sackett             12 Fall Creek                   28:11.6  9:05 
     84      9436 Grace Gale                9 Prescott                     28:16.0  9:06 
     85   67 9397 Ireland Wiegel           11 Kickapoo/La Farge            28:19.7  9:08 
     86      9375 Trinity Mayhew            9 Immanuel Lutheran            28:19.8  9:08 
     87      9486 Katie Schroeder          10 Somerset                     28:24.1  9:09 
     88      9396 Sarah Vielhaber          11 Kickapoo/La Farge            28:40.4  9:14 
     89      9500 Melody Berg              11 Westby                       28:40.5  9:14 
     90   68 5063 Jenna Goodell             9 Colfax                       28:47.5  9:17 
     91      9483 Ella Odell                9 Somerset                     28:55.4  9:19 
     92      9433 Macy Cleasby             10 Prescott                     28:55.5  9:19 
     93      9438 Madison Hennen           11 Prescott                     29:11.2  9:24 
     94      9393 Mia Jaynes                9 Kickapoo/La Farge            29:42.8  9:34 
     95      9487 Allison Struemke         11 Somerset                     29:49.8  9:37 
     96      9312 Grace Groh               12 Ellsworth                    29:59.0  9:40 
     97   69 9220 Erica Meyer              10 Cochrane-Fountain City       30:38.6  9:52 
     98      9481 Emma Miller               9 Somerset                     30:39.6  9:53 
     99      9313 Eryka Knutson            11 Ellsworth                    30:40.7  9:53 
    100      9474 Emily Driscoll            9 Somerset                     31:07.5 10:02 
    101      9392 Josefine Jaynes          11 Kickapoo/La Farge            31:49.0 10:15 
    102      9315 Lily Puhrman             10 Ellsworth                    31:54.0 10:17 
    103      1119 Rachael Becker           11 Boyceville                   32:43.4 10:32 
    104      9377 Suraya Williams          10 Immanuel Lutheran            33:07.5 10:40 
    105      9387 Haven Carley             12 Kickapoo/La Farge            33:25.8 10:46 
    106      9266 Bailey Gilbertson        10 Elk Mound                    33:37.9 10:50 
    107      6577 Annabelle Shelly         12 Kickapoo/La Farge            33:46.5 10:53 
    108   70 9187 Melissa White            12 Altoona                      34:00.4 10:57 
    109   71 9339 Stephanie Corbin         12 Fall Creek                   35:58.3 11:35 
    110      9478 Cylar Johnson            11 Somerset                     36:52.7 11:53 
    111      9411 Emily Noetzelmann        11 Mondovi                      36:56.0 11:54 
    112      9484 Kathryn Rushton          10 Somerset                     37:46.4 12:10 
    113      9482 Olivia Milles            10 Somerset                     38:06.0 12:16 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    58  Elk Mound                             (22:53.5  114:27.1 2:11.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Alana Plaszcz             12 21:55.4
  2      6  Danielle Olson            12 22:10.4
  3     12  Victoria Fasbender        12 22:56.1
  4     13  Kirstin Martinson         11 23:18.3
  5     24  Olivia Schreiber           9 24:06.9
  6   ( 42) Paige Romanowski          12 25:26.1
  7   ( 49) Taya Schaefer             11 25:51.7
  
  2.    80  Durand                                (23:08.4  115:41.8 3:14.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Madison Sand               9 20:59.4
  2     11  Olivia Breidung            9 22:48.9
  3     17  Lauren Brantner           11 23:32.9
  4     23  Brinly Bauer               9 24:06.6
  5     27  Paige Auth                 9 24:14.0
  6   ( 54) Aubrie Brunner            11 26:11.2
  
  3.   132  Westby                                (24:16.7  121:23.3 0:53.6)
====================================================
  1     18  Erinn Sebion              12 23:45.9
  2     20  Kelsie Helgerson          12 23:49.9
  3     30  Ellan Johnson             10 24:32.4
  4     31  Sierra Kade               12 24:35.6
  5     33  Evelyn Gimurtu            12 24:39.5
  6   ( 35) Liza Jackson              11 24:44.4
  7   ( 40) Anna Dunnum                9 25:16.0
  
  4.   140  Altoona                               (24:10.6  120:52.7 5:00.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Sadie Matthews            11 22:04.4
  2      5  Lauren Theyerl            10 22:08.9
  3     15  Morgan Parks              11 23:24.8
  4     53  Emily Johnson             12 26:10.0
  5     63  Anna Fedie                 9 27:04.6
  6   ( 70) Melissa White             12 34:00.4
  
  5.   147  Prescott                              (24:27.0  122:14.9 2:04.9)
====================================================
  1     14  Amanda Auleciems           9 23:23.8
  2     21  Samantha Braunlich        11 23:52.6
  3     32  Megan Gilles              11 24:39.4
  4     37  Isabella Lonetti          11 24:50.4
  5     43  Ella Linder               11 25:28.7
  6   ( 44) Molly Thomley             11 25:31.2
  7   ( 55) Jessie Urman              10 26:13.6
  
  6.   157  Colfax                                (24:31.9  122:39.3 3:22.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Jasmine Best               9 22:24.8
  2     22  Erica Kallstrom           12 23:59.7
  3     36  Hayley Prince             12 24:46.6
  4     45  Juelia Berger             11 25:41.3
  5     46  Emilee Burcham-Scofield    9 25:46.9
  6   ( 68) Jenna Goodell              9 28:47.5
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   160  Somerset                              (24:28.3  122:21.2 3:39.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Erin Huerta                9 22:14.4
  2     26  Kristen Vensland          11 24:07.9
  3     38  Liv Hoff                  11 24:56.8
  4     39  Anna Bartig                9 25:08.0
  5     50  Brycen Chladek            11 25:54.1
  6   ( 51) Samantha Degeest           9 26:02.8
  7   ( 56) Juliana Schimmel           9 26:27.8
  
  8.   187  Fall Creek                            (25:12.3  126:01.4 5:24.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Laura Accola              12 22:46.8
  2     29  Elizabeth Ross            10 24:30.2
  3     34  Alison Dubiel              9 24:42.6
  4     48  Josie Hook                11 25:50.2
  5     66  Anna Sackett              12 28:11.6
  6   ( 71) Stephanie Corbin          12 35:58.3
  
  9.   190  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (24:49.6  124:07.8 5:50.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Anelise Egge               9 20:56.7
  2     25  Jessica Coulthard         12 24:07.7
  3     47  Karlee Leatherberry       12 25:48.0
  4     57  Ellie Vielhaber            9 26:28.1
  5     60  Colene Grefe               9 26:47.3
  6   ( 62) Tahmara Hendrickson       10 26:58.0
  7   ( 67) Ireland Wiegel            11 28:19.7
  
 10.   198  Ellsworth                             (25:15.0  126:15.0 2:41.7)
====================================================
  1     19  Cece Groh                 10 23:46.8
  2     28  Emma Swanson              12 24:29.5
  3     41  Sophie Vogel              10 25:21.6
  4     52  Claire Straub             12 26:08.6
  5     58  Jolene Schultz            10 26:28.5
  6   ( 61) Raye Schmalstig           11 26:56.3
  7   ( 65) Allison Pazdernik         10 27:55.5
  
 11.   217  Cochrane-Fountain City                (26:11.0  130:55.0 7:53.5)
====================================================
  1      9  Teigan Ehrat              10 22:45.1
  2     16  Jordan Sweno              10 23:25.4
  3     59  Casidi Schieffer          10 26:36.8
  4     64  Leah Hager                11 27:29.1
  5     69  Erica Meyer               10 30:38.6

Incomplete Teams:

Elmwood/Plum City                    
           Kendra Kern 12, Shanda Trainor 11, Sophia Tiffany 12

Immanuel Lutheran                    
           Marnie Schaller  9, Trinity Mayhew  9, Suraya Williams 10

Mondovi                              
           Madison Marsh 11, Emily Noetzelmann 11

Boyceville                           
           Noelle Wheeldon 10, Rachael Becker 11
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                           **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      1106 Jaycey Bowe               7 Colfax                        12:51.2  6:26 
      2    1 9207 Reese Ehrat               8 C-FC Junior High              13:08.2  6:35 
      3      1104 Ansley Olson              8 Colfax                        14:05.8  7:03 
      4    2 9242 Kendell Hagness           7 Durand                        14:06.0  7:03 
      5    3 9235 Chloe Auth                6 Durand                        14:14.5  7:08 
      6    4 9208 Breilynn Halverson        8 C-FC Junior High              14:25.1  7:13 
      7      3499 Britta Link               6 Elmwood/Plum City             14:31.1  7:16 
      8    5 9413 Courtney Stadter          7 Mondovi                       14:37.7  7:19 
      9      1108 Jordan Bowe               5 Colfax                        14:38.1  7:20 
     10    6 9268 Rosie Kaminski            8 Elk Mound                     14:49.6  7:25 
     11    7 1070 Haylie Rasmussen            Boyceville                    15:00.6  7:31 
     12    8 9366 Kambel Sell               7 Fall Creek Middle School      15:13.6  7:37 
     13    9 9241 Brittany Diepenbrock      8 Durand                        15:28.1  7:45 
     14   10 9243 Allie McMahon             6 Durand                        15:29.6  7:45 
     15   11 9244 Grace Polzer              8 Durand                        15:41.9  7:51 
     16   12 9272 Madyson Mohr              7 Elk Mound                     15:53.5  7:57 
     17   13 3493 Nicole Lynes              7 Prescott                      15:57.3  7:59 
     18   14 9270 Madison Lehman            7 Elk Mound                     15:59.3  8:00 
     19   15 9269 Marley King               7 Elk Mound                     16:01.3  8:01 
     20   16 9406 Samantha Bennett          6 Mondovi                       16:04.3  8:03 
     21   17 9983 Ali Warp                  7 Prescott                      16:05.9  8:03 
     22   18 9365 Sophia Schultz            7 Fall Creek Middle School      16:18.1  8:10 
     23      1107 Meadow Keltner            7 Colfax                        16:19.6  8:10 
     24   19 9283 Addison Young             7 Elk Mound                     16:27.2  8:14 
     25   20 9206 Alyvia Arneson            6 C-FC Junior High              16:28.4  8:15 
     26   21 9245 Sawyer Sabelko            6 Durand                        16:29.0  8:15 
     27   22 9357 Evelyn Bergeron           7 Fall Creek Middle School      16:35.2  8:18 
     28   23 9367 Hailey Tanner             7 Fall Creek Middle School      16:38.8  8:20 
     29   24 1120 Jaden Steven              8 Boyceville                    16:39.2  8:20 
     30   25 9364 Gracey Minner             6 Fall Creek Middle School      16:41.8  8:21 
     31   26 1078 Jadynn Traxler              Boyceville                    16:44.7  8:23 
     32   27 9976 Faith Parmeter            6 Prescott                      16:47.7  8:24 
     33   28 9408 Amber Lund                6 Mondovi                       16:48.5  8:25 
     34   29 1072 Paige Fenton                Boyceville                    16:53.3  8:27 
     35   30 9363 Reese Lucken              6 Fall Creek Middle School      17:30.4  8:46 
     36   31 9360 Ava Haskins               7 Fall Creek Middle School      17:51.7  8:56 
     37   32 9410 Julia Moats               8 Mondovi                       17:52.9  8:57 
     38      9361 Ellie Kent                7 Fall Creek Middle School      17:56.7  8:59 
     39      9358 Kaitlyn Claason           7 Fall Creek Middle School      18:04.3  9:03 
     40   33 9210 Mya Stanton               6 C-FC Junior High              18:10.5  9:06 
     41   34 1080 Emma Chich                  Boyceville                    18:13.8  9:07 
     42   35 9233 Mackenzie Almstad         6 Durand                        18:22.5  9:12 
     43      9359 Caroline Grossinger       7 Fall Creek Middle School      18:23.1  9:12 
     44      7357 Veronica Awesumb          7 Elmwood/Plum City             18:38.3  9:20 
     45   36 1079 Sara Stoveren               Boyceville                    18:42.7  9:22 
     46   37 7346 Abby Barksdale            6 Prescott                      18:45.5  9:23 
     47   38 9974 Isabell Metz              6 Prescott                      18:46.2  9:24 
     48   39 1071 Rachael Montgomery          Boyceville                    19:22.3  9:42 
     49   40 3024 Rhiannon Fabian           7 Prescott                      19:25.3  9:43 
     50   41 9407 Lilac Krett               6 Mondovi                       19:41.5  9:51 
     51   42 9977 Megyn Pederson            6 Prescott                      19:56.1  9:59 
     52      3498 Norah Auth                6 Elmwood/Plum City             20:13.4 10:07 
     53   43 9209 Ana Knecht                6 C-FC Junior High              20:44.9 10:23 
     54      1073 Tori Burgrapf               Boyceville                    21:35.2 10:48 
     55   44 9211 Nicole Sweno              6 C-FC Junior High              21:51.8 10:56 
     56   45 9412 Savanna Noetzelmann       6 Mondovi                       21:54.9 10:58 
     57      9975 Scarlette Miller          6 Prescott                      24:28.9 12:15 
     58      9234 Aliyah Anibas             7 Durand                        25:35.8 12:48 
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                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    35  Durand                                (15:00.1  75:00.1 1:35.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Kendell Hagness            7 14:06.0
  2      3  Chloe Auth                 6 14:14.5
  3      9  Brittany Diepenbrock       8 15:28.1
  4     10  Allie McMahon              6 15:29.6
  5     11  Grace Polzer               8 15:41.9
  6   ( 21) Sawyer Sabelko             6 16:29.0
  7   ( 35) Mackenzie Almstad          6 18:22.5
  
  2.    66  Elk Mound                             (15:50.2  79:10.9 1:37.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Rosie Kaminski             8 14:49.6
  2     12  Madyson Mohr               7 15:53.5
  3     14  Madison Lehman             7 15:59.3
  4     15  Marley King                7 16:01.3
  5     19  Addison Young              7 16:27.2
  
  3.    96  Fall Creek Middle School              (16:17.5  81:27.5 1:28.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Kambel Sell                7 15:13.6
  2     18  Sophia Schultz             7 16:18.1
  3     22  Evelyn Bergeron            7 16:35.2
  4     23  Hailey Tanner              7 16:38.8
  5     25  Gracey Minner              6 16:41.8
  6   ( 30) Reese Lucken               6 17:30.4
  7   ( 31) Ava Haskins                7 17:51.7
  
  4.   101  C-FC Junior High                      (16:35.5  82:57.1 7:36.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Reese Ehrat                8 13:08.2
  2      4  Breilynn Halverson         8 14:25.1
  3     20  Alyvia Arneson             6 16:28.4
  4     33  Mya Stanton                6 18:10.5
  5     43  Ana Knecht                 6 20:44.9
  6   ( 44) Nicole Sweno               6 21:51.8
  
  5.   120  Boyceville                            (16:42.4  83:31.6 3:13.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Haylie Rasmussen             15:00.6
  2     24  Jaden Steven               8 16:39.2
  3     26  Jadynn Traxler               16:44.7
  4     29  Paige Fenton                 16:53.3
  5     34  Emma Chich                   18:13.8
  6   ( 36) Sara Stoveren                18:42.7
  7   ( 39) Rachael Montgomery           19:22.3
  
  6.   122  Mondovi                               (17:01.0  85:04.9 5:03.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Courtney Stadter           7 14:37.7
  2     16  Samantha Bennett           6 16:04.3
  3     28  Amber Lund                 6 16:48.5
  4     32  Julia Moats                8 17:52.9
  5     41  Lilac Krett                6 19:41.5
  6   ( 45) Savanna Noetzelmann        6 21:54.9
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                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  7.   132  Prescott                              (17:16.6  86:22.6 2:48.9)
====================================================
  1     13  Nicole Lynes               7 15:57.3
  2     17  Ali Warp                   7 16:05.9
  3     27  Faith Parmeter             6 16:47.7
  4     37  Abby Barksdale             6 18:45.5
  5     38  Isabell Metz               6 18:46.2
  6   ( 40) Rhiannon Fabian            7 19:25.3
  7   ( 42) Megyn Pederson             6 19:56.1

Incomplete Teams:

Colfax                               
           Jaycey Bowe  7, Ansley Olson  8, Jordan Bowe  5, Meadow Keltner  7

Elmwood/Plum City                    
           Britta Link  6, Veronica Awesumb  7, Norah Auth  6


